1. Summary

Meeting title
Attended participants
Start time

End time

Meeting duration

Average attendance time

2. Participants
Name
Manasi Sawant

Principal_Birla College Kalyan

Priya Mishra
Anish Dali

Prerna Dubey
Divya Sonawane
Sushmita Maurya
Apeksha Kesarwani
Soumya Desai
Siddhi Kulkarni
Aman Thakur
Anushka Shimpi
Kishor Songal
Chetna Davare
Shubham Kor
Priya Chaudhari
Jaiprakash Tiwari
Aditya Keskar
Ankit Thakur
Nihal Sawant
Sneha Maurya
Namra Shaikh
Vedangi Bhuskute
Riddhi Kulkarni
Shraddha Dubey
Pooja Kumawat
Komal Patwa
Shreya Mishra
Aliasger Kathanawala
Rutali Badge
Gaurav Bhalke
Shweta Pandey
Aarti Pawar
Suhani Ghangale
Anjani Paytm
Bhumika Jadhav
Mayuri Sadar

Fragrances and flavours lecture, Darshana M

38
12/09/22, 4:57:15 PM
12/09/22, 6:37:42 PM
1h 40m 26s
1h9m 33s

First Join Last Leave
12/09/22, 12/09/22,
12/09/22, 12/09/22,
12/09/22, 12/09/22,
12/09/22, 12/09/22,
12/09/22, 12/09/22,
12/09/22, 12/09/22,
12/09/22, 12/09/22,
12/09/22, 12/09/22,
12/09/22, 12/09/22,
12/09/22, 12/09/22,
12/09/22, 12/09/22,
12/09/22, 12/09/22,
12/09/22, 12/09/22,
12/09/22, 12/09/22,
12/09/22, 12/09/22,
12/09/22, 12/09/22,
12/09/22, 12/09/22,
12/09/22, 12/09/22,
12/09/22, 12/09/22,
12/09/22, 12/09/22,
12/09/22, 12/09/22,
12/09/22, 12/09/22,
12/09/22, 12/09/22,
12/09/22, 12/09/22,
12/09/22, 12/09/22,
12/09/22, 12/09/22,
12/09/22, 12/09/22,
12/09/22, 12/09/22,
12/09/22, 12/09/22,
12/09/22, 12/09/22,
12/09/22, 12/09/22,
12/09/22, 12/09/22,
12/09/22, 12/09/22,
12/09/22, 12/09/22,
12/09/22, 12/09/22,
12/09/22, 12/09/22,
12/09/22, 12/09/22,

In-Meeting Duration

18s

1h 29m 15s
1h 27m 32s
1h 24m 50s
1h 26m 19s
19m 1s

1h 24m 48s
1h 18m 16s
1h 22m 45s
1h 23m 9s
1h 29m 15s
1h 4m 5s
57m 43s
1h 34m 16s
1h 22m 29s
1h 22m 57s
1h 21m 48s
1h 9m 20s
1h 15m 22s
1h 25m

1h 12m 54s
1h 20m 28s
1h 21m 8s
1h 20m 41s
30m 14s
1h 20m 30s
1h 19m 26s
1h 19m 24s
1h 18m 30s
1h 12m 22s
1h 14m 9s
1h 16m 4s
24m 4s

1h 8m 39s
1h 8m 32s
1h 4m 30s
18m 20s



Janhvi Chavan

3. In-Meeting Activities

Name
Manasi Sawant

Principal_Birla College Kalyan

Priya Mishra
Anish Dali

Anish Dali
Prerna Dubey
Divya Sonawane
Sushmita Maurya
Apeksha Kesarwani
Soumya Desai
Siddhi Kulkarni
Aman Thakur
Anushka Shimpi
Kishor Songal
Chetna Davare
Shubham Kor
Priya Chaudhari
Jaiprakash Tiwari
Aditya Keskar
Ankit Thakur
Nihal Sawant
Sneha Maurya
Sneha Maurya
Namra Shaikh
Vedangi Bhuskute
Riddhi Kulkarni
Shraddha Dubey
Pooja Kumawat
Komal Patwa
Shreya Mishra
Aliasger Kathanawala
Rutali Badge
Rutali Badge
Gaurav Bhalke
Shweta Pandey
Aarti Pawar
Aarti Pawar
Suhani Ghangale
Anjani Paytm
Bhumika Jadhav
Mayuri Sadar
Janhvi Chavan
Janhvi Chavan

12/09/22,

Join Time
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,

12/09/22,

34m 15s

Leave Time¢ Duration

12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,
12/09/22,

18s

1h 29m 15s
1h 27m 32s
19m 25s
1h 5m 25s
1h 26m 19s
19m 1s

1h 24m 48s
1h 18m 16s
1h 22m 45s
1h 23m 9s
1h 29m 15s
1h4m 5s
57m 43s
1h 34m 16s
1h 22m 29s
1h 22m 57s
1h 21m 48s
1h 9m 20s
1h 15m 22s
1h 25m
25s

1h 12m 29s
1h 20m 28s
1h 21m 8s
1h 20m 41s
30m 14s
1h 20m 30s
1h 19m 26s
1h 19m 24s
1h 18m 30s
11m 27s
1h 55s

1h 14m 9s
1h 16m 4s
23m 56s

8s

1h 8m 39s
1h 8m 32s
1h 4m 30s
18m 20s
10m 12s
24m 3s



laam, 5to 6

Participant ID (UPN)
Manasi.Sawant@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com
principal@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com
s_48380@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com
s_47577@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com
s_48855@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com
s_48437@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com
s_44814@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com
s_45517@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com
s_45824@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com
s_46628@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com
s_49316@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com
s_45069@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com
s_45105@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com
s_48024@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com
s_49323@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com
s_48078@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com
s_49079@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com
s_44165@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com
s_44349@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com
s_47152@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com
s_45130@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com
s_44426@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com
s_44676@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com
s_46619@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com
s_47390@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com
s_45087 @bkbirlacollegekalyan.com
s_48189@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com
s_45653@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com

s_437@bkbirlanightcollegekalyan.com
s_44820@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com
s_45114@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com
s_44114@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com
s_38359@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com
s_44372@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com
s_47319@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com
s_43838@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com



s_47963@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com

Role

Organizer
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter



